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Food Bank of Northwest Indiana
Executive Director: Arleen Peterson
apeterson@foodbanknwi.org

Contact: Tricia Sheaks

Food Bank of Northern Indiana

Executive Director: Milton Lee
Contact: Jamie Owen
jowen@feedingamerica.org
702 S. Chapin Street

South Bend, IN 46601
574-232-9986 or 800-879-7040
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Food Bank -
Isheaks84@yanhoo.com — Executive Director: Jane Avery
2265 Wes St preve .
) © ontact: Mary Carpenter
219-980-1777 or 888-728-2453 i Pula mcarpenter@communityharvest.org
abash [T 999 E. Tillman Road
ton Ft. Wayne, IN 46855
Wells 260-447-3696 or 888-774-1465
Food Finders Food Bank, Inc. Adams
Executive Director: Katy Bunder S— -
kbunder@food-finders.org
Contact: Adam Meyer Food Einders o
g?g\f%%fg?omders'mq o Food Bank. Inc J Second Harvest Food Bank of
Lafayette, IN 47909 e Dio East Central Indiana, Inc.
765-471-0062 o dEomg PEE Executive Director: Tim Kean
Randolp tkean@curehunger.org
0 Second Harvest Food Bank Co_ntact: Samantha Bilbrey
Terre Haute Catholic Charities ontaome Boone P of East Central Indiana, Inc. shilbrey@curehunger.org
Executive Director: John C. Etling 6621 N Old State Road 3
Contact: Thomas Kuhl e Muncie, IN 47303
tkuhl@catholiccharitiesterrehaute.org Wayne 765-287-8698 or 800-886-0882
1356 Locust Street T | endricks 7 agcock
Terre Haute, IN 47807 Marion
812-235-3424 : Rush ;
Shelby Fayette [union President/CEO: Cindy Hubert
- Morgan  |Johnson chubert@gleaners.org
Agency Relations: Kathy Hahn-Keiner
Executive Director: Julio Alonso ST Franklin khahnkeiner@gleaners.org
julio@hhfoodbank.org G 3737 Wald_emere Ave.
Contact: Casey Sturey — Gleaners Food Bank of Indianapolis, IN 46241
usda@hhfb.org Monroe Bartholomew, Indiana, Inc. 317-925-0191 or 800-944-9166
2333 W Industrial Park Drive - Ripley
Bloomington, IN 47404 ene .'. FrooStore
812-334-8374
Terre Haute .
Catholic Charities Lawrence Jennings Ohio EreeStore
Martin Jackson President/CEO: Kurt Reiber
° Jefferson el | kreiber@freestorefoodbank.org
R Hoosier Hills Agency_ Relations: Pam Mawhinney
Executive Director: Glenn Roberts Food Bank Washington | Scott pmawhinney@freestorefoodbank.org
glennroberts@tristatefoodbank.org Administrative Offices
Contact: Barbara Tonkin orange Clark 1141_ Cen_tral Parkway
btonkin@tristatefoodbank.org Pike ~ Cincinnati, OH 45202
ichi DuBois Dare to Care
801 East Michigan Street Gibson o
Evansville, IN 47711 Crawford Flovd ?ésstgﬁléfr?egse;;egve
812-425-0775 Tri-State Food Bank, Inc. Cincinnati, OH 45229
Warrick perry Harrison Executive Director: >13-482-4500
Brian Riendeau
Posey V;:rd?- Spencer brian@daretocare.org

Agency Relations: Katherine Wilson
katie@daretocare.org

5803 Fern Valley Road

Louisville, KY 40228

502-962-6674

The Emergency Food Assistance Program (TEFAP) Indiana Food Banks

2 North Meridian Street-5E, Indianapolis, IN 46204

1-800-522-0874




